The Consultant shall be compensated for the Project as set 

forth in its proposal, which is attached hereto as Attachment “B”  and made a part hereof by reference. 
The maximum compensation to be paid to the Consultant under this Agreement shall not exceed the 
sum of One Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Nine Hundred and Eighty-One Dollars ($199,981) unless 
the parties modify the scope of work by their mutual written agreement. Compensation will be paid 
according to the Tasks listed as follows: 

Task I – Public Involvement 

$70,975 

Task 2 – Plan Development $92,763 
Task 3 – Project Deliverables $36,243